Datasheet Eaton 93E XL UPS
Eaton 93E XL UPS
10 - 40 kVA
The Eaton® 93E XL UPS delivers superior power
protection with the highest power and energy density
in the industry.
The 93E XL range provides the lowest total cost of
ownership in its class by combining extremely compact

• Network and MODBUS Card-MS provides remote monitoring
 of a UPS system through a Building Management BMS) or
 Industrial Automation System (IAS).
• Relay Card-MS provides an RS232 port and/or dry-contact
 interface between your Eaton UPS and any relay connected
 interface.
• Washable dust filters
• Easy Capacity Test allow the 93E XL to test its entire Power
   Train without the need of an external load bank.
Sales and Service
1800 425 5758
2020
Toll Free Hotline:
EPQ-93E-XL-DS-019 / April 2020 / Digital
 Power Rating Model No. Backup Time (min)
  93EXL-10-2S-40M-E  40
 10kVA  93EXL-10-3S-60M-E  60
  93EXL-10-4S-90M-E  90
15kVA
 93EXL-15-3S-40M-E  40
  93EXL-15-4S-55M-E  55
  93EXL-15-5S-72M-E  72
  93EXL-15-6S-92M-E  92
20KVA
 93EXL-20-3S-27M-E  27
  93EXL-20-4S-40M-E  40
  93EXL-20-5S-50M-E  50
  93EXL-20-6S-60M-E  60
30KVA
 93EXL-30-3S-15M-E  15
  93EXL-30-4S-24M-E  24
  93EXL-30-5S-30M-E  30
  93EXL-30-6S-40M-E  40
  93EXL-40-4S-15M-E  15
 40KVA  93EXL-40-5S-22M-E  22
  93EXL-40-6S-27M-E  27
Power
Ratings  10kVA/9kW
 15kVA/13.5kW
 20kVA/18kW